
 

  
 
 
 

Welcome Freshmen Tigers – Class of 2027! 
 
Chaffey High School will be holding an information meeting regarding athletics for incoming Freshmen 
on May 1st @ 6:00PM in the Main Gym. Please access the QR code below for more details.  

 

 
 

Sports Head Coach Contact Information 
Football 

Athletic Director 
Chris Brown christopher.brown@cjuhsd.net 

Cross Country (Coed) Fernando Cabrera 
Eunice Ocampo Martini 

fernando.cabrera@cjuhsd.net 
 

Boys and Girls Water Polo 
Swimming (Coed) 

Alex Main alex.main@cjuhsd.net 
 

Boys and Girls Volleyball Alyssa Herrera herreraalyssa76@gmail.com 
 

Boys and Girls Tennis Ricardo Ruiz 
 

ricardo.ruiz@cjuhsd.net 

Boys Basketball Erik Crull erik.crull@cjuhsd.net 
 

Girls Basketball Natalie Martinez nlmartinez92@hotmail.com 
 

Boys Soccer Jason Schmelzeisen / Billy 
Bowles 

billybowles3@yahoo.com 
 

Girls Soccer Edgar Guadalupe-Garcia 
 

edgar.guadlupegarcia@cjuhsd.net 

Boys and Girls Wrestling  James Bailey 
Elijah Diaz 

tygerstylewrestling@gmail.com 
elijah.diaz@cjuhsd.net 

Baseball Max Pinedo max.pinedo@cjuhsd.net 
 

Softball Bruce Badoni bbadoni@msn.com 
 

Track (Coed) 
 

Fernando Cabrera fernando.cabrera@cjuhsd.net 

Boys Golf Erik Crull 
 

erik.crull@cjuhsd.net 

Girls Golf Leonard Sanchez leonard.sanchez@cjuhsd.net 
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